MAIL@BATEMANMANUFACTURING.COM 705-487-5020 BATEMANMANUFACTURING.COM
Custom attachment solutions available to meet your unique specifications/applications.
We reserve the right to change specifications and to improve our products without notice or obligation.
ALL PARTS AVAILABLE
WITHIN 24 HOURS
2 YEAR/3,000 HOURS
WARRANTY
Series m³/yd³ Magnet Dia. (lb) Weight (lb) A (in) B (in) C (in) D (in) E (in) F (in)
BMG16-075-M30 160 0.57 / 0.75 30 3,950 96 93 62 93 67 10
BMG16-075-M36 160 0.57 / 0.75 36 4,900 93 90 71 93 71 3.63
BMG16-100-M30 160 0.76 / 1 30 4,800 101 97 66 96 77 5
BMG16-100-M36 160 0.76 / 1 36 5,100 101 98 66 95 78 5
BMG16-125-M36 160 1 / 1.25 36 5,300 110 106 72 100 83 4.63
BMG16-125-M40 160 1 / 1.25 40 5,500 103 101 68 99 79 4.13
BMG2-125-M40C 200 1 / 1.25 40 7,300 101 98 83 107 77 6
BMG2-150-M40C 200 1.15 / 1.5 40 7,500 107 96 86 110 82 1
BMG2-150-M44C 200 1.15 / 1.5 44 8,000 106 102 83 110 81 6
BMG2-150-M50C 200 1.15 / 1.5 50 9,333 107 102 79 111 82 5
BMG2-200-M40C 200 1.5 / 2 40 7,800 119 114 82 116 90 5
BMG2-200-M44C 200 1.5 / 2 44 9,000 106 102 81 109 80 5
BMG2-200-M50C 200 1.5 / 2 50 8,600 119 115 82 116 90 6
A
B
C
D
F
E
MAGNETGRAPPLE
BMG MODELS